VB'I\L;IA;?TEN//'

voor ouderen
Zen mindervaliden

Stadscompetitie Regio Helmond

Stadscomp 2025-2026

BC Ommel Al
Reg. nr. Naam

262 Frans Verhees
261 Gerard v. Oosterhout
324 Hans Holleman
321 Henk Cox
322 Joop Deenen
320 Jos Verberne
258 Leon van der Heijden
325 M. Vervoordeldonk
259 Martijn Dekkers
260 Piet van Heugten
323 Rene Verhaeg
263 Sien van Meel

BC t Kwartier A2

Reg. nr.
265
329
328
268
266
264
331
269
326
327
267
330

Naam

Henk Cox
Frans Verhees
Gerard v Oosterhout
Hans Holleman
Joop Deenen
Jos Verberne
Leon vd Heijden
M. Vervoordeldonk
Martijn Dekkers
Piet van Heugten
Rene Verhaeg
Sien van Meel

Moy
1,37
1,79
1,33
2,00
1,88
5,70
1,97
1,33
1,91
1,80
1,73
1,33

Moy
2,00
1,37
1,79
1,33
1,88
5,70
1,97
1,33
191
1,80
1,73
1,33

Car
42
54
40
60
57

171
60
40
58
54
52
40

Car
60
42
54
40
57

171
60
40
58
54
52
40

dinsdag 1 juli 2025
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voor ouderen
Zen mindervaliden

Stadscompetitie Regio Helmond

Stadscomp 2025-2026

Brandevoort Al

Reg. nr.
300
202
313
302
303
310
304
306
203

Naam
Anton van Bussel
Cas v Willigenburg
Ismael Gok
Karl van Zoggel
Mary van Berne
Nick de Rooij
Rini v. Zantvoort
Ton Vereijken
Willem Smolders

de Boerderij Al

Reg. nr.
366
368
351
352
359
354
205
353

De Lier Al

Reg. nr.
401
402
222
416
219
414
419
417
406

Naam
Cor Verhappen
Felix Scheepers
Jan vd Weele
Mario vd Heuvel
Tinie Brakels
Ton Bressers
Twan Kersten
Wim Leenen

Naam
Antoon van Gestel
Arie Panhuijzen
Charles Deremaux
Chris Webb
Jo vd Mortel
Lambert Vogels
Leo van Kuijen
Willy van Gestel
Wim Plugers

Moy
1,43
1,33
2,73
2,10
1,61
2,06
1,36
1,50
1,33

Moy
1,74
2,22
1,75
1,75
1,42
1,33
1,33
1,66

Moy
1,33
1,65
1,42
1,55
1,82
2,25
3,30
1,44
1,35

Car
43
40
82
63
49
62
41
45
40

Car
53
67
53
53
43
40
40
50

Car
40
50
43
47
55
68
99
44
41

dinsdag 1 juli 2025
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VB'I\L;IA;?TEN//'

voor ouderen
Zen mindervaliden

Stadscompetitie Regio Helmond

Stadscomp 2025-2026

De Vliegert Al

Reg. nr.
487
470
469
471
230
473
228
474

Naam
Cor vd Westen
Gerard van Hoof
Koos van Eijk
Paul Stax
Toon van Heugten
Toon vd Waterbeemd
Walter vd Westen
Wim Kersten

De Vliegert A2

Reg. nr.
475
478
476
225
226
295
479
480

Naam
Fons Wannemakers
Hans vd Kimmenade
Jan Mastbroek
Paul Stax
Paul van Hoof
Toon vd Waterbeemd
Walter vd Westen
Willem vd Wal

De Vliegert A3

Reg. nr.
481
482
483
484
232
485
486
231

Naam
Ad Brouwers
Bert Willems
Jacques v. Meerwijk
Jo v,d, Kimmenade
Paul Stax
Paul van Hoof
Toon van Heugten
Toon vd Waterbeemd

Moy
1,33
1,79
1,85
1,33
1,58
1,44
2,69
1,67

Moy
1,54
1,89
1,33
1,33
1,58
1,44
2,69
1,45

Moy
1,33
1,93
1,73
2,85
1,33
1,58
1,58
1,44

Car
40
54
56
40
48
44
81
51

Car
47
57
40
40
48
44
81
44

Car
40
58
52
86
40
48
48
44

dinsdag 1 juli 2025
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o/
BILJARTEN
voor ouderen
A Mindervalider

aliden

t Hout Al
Reg. nr.
556
569
560
561
221
573
562

Stadscompetitie Regio Helmond

Stadscomp 2025-2026

Naam
Ben vd Berkmortel
Bert Honings
Hans van Beers
Harrie Boogers
Peter van Hoek
Sjaak Rostmulder
Toon Saris

Trefzeker Al

Reg. nr.
601
602
603
604
606
607
608

Naam
Adrie v.d. Vleuten
Hans Biemans
Hans vd Ligt
Peter Brouwers
Tiny Swinkels
Willy Konings
Wim Wich

Moy
1,75
2,58
2,47
1,33
1,33
2,00
2,79

Moy
1,33
1,33
1,63
1,33
2,20
1,90
1,36

Car
53
78
75
40
40
60
84

Car
40
40
49
40
66
57
41

dinsdag 1 juli 2025
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